Lager Nr.
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62208
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62210

Shanghai ATW Bearings Production Co., Ltd. Tel:(0086)-15802107462,(0086)-34226710[Fax[]
Email:vicky@atwbearings.com

Grenzabmessungen (mm)
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Tragzahlen (kN)
B RS min Dynamisch (Cr) Statisch (Cor) kg
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Masse

0.053

0.065
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0.145

0.172
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0.41
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0.625

0.726
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